外 来 人 员 登 记 表
单位：                                                                   填表日期：2012年03月  日
	序号
	姓  名
	性 别
	聘用

时间
	聘用

期限
	身  份  证  号  码
	联 系 电 话
	是 否

住 校
	备   注

	01
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	02
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	05
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	06
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	07
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	08
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	09
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


注：每个外来人员须提供身份证复印件一份、两寸免冠彩照一张。
